
price list

Ladies

Gents

scalp & hair treatments

Upstyle

Cleanse & Style
Cleanse & Cut
Cleanse, Cut & Style
Full Tint

R550

R290

R390

R490

R790

R450

R790

R1190

R390

R1290

R230

R290

R900

R490

R390

R390

Kids Haircut
Haircut

Keratin

4Phase
Hydrating & Balm
Mask

Lagoon Beach Hotel

Cape Town

1 Lagoon Gate Drive,
Lagoon Beach, @simply_haircpt

+27 81 408 1914
+27 21 528 2009

Toners

Half Head H/L
Full Head H/L
T-Section H/L
Balayage

R290

R190

Hot Towel Shave
Express Shave

All treatments include
a 10 minute scalp & hair
massage.

bridal & pamper packages
Available upon request.

Starting From

Focused on well-being.

Starting From

Starting From Starting From

Starting From


