# PRICE LIST

FOCUSED ON WELL-BEING.

#### LADIES

St	earting From		Starting From
Cleanse & Style	R290	Half Head H/L	R790
Cleanse & Cut	R390	Full Head H/L	R1190
Cleanse, Cut & Style	R490	T-Section H/L	R390
Full Tint	R790	Balayage	R1290
Upstyle	R550	Toners	R450

### GENTS

	Starting From		Starting From
Haircut	R290	Express Shave	R190
Kids Haircut	R230	Hot Towel Shave	R290

#### SCALP & HAIR TREATMENTS

	Starting From	
4Phase	R490	ALL TREATMENTS INCLUDE A 10 MINUTE SCALP & HAIR MASSAGE.
Hydrating & Balm Mask	R390 R390	
Keratin	R900	

## BRIDAL & PAMPER PACKAGES

Available upon request.

Lagoon Beach Hotel 1 Lagoon Gate Drive, Lagoon Beach, Cape Town



+27 81 408 1914 +27 21 528 2009 @simply\_haircpt